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600 & 700 SERIES SMOOTH BORE PTFESECTION:// 00:03

PART NO MM INCH MM INCH MM INCH MM INCH MM INCH BAR PSI BAR PSI KG/M LB/FT MIN MAX

Construction: PTFE inner tube compatible with all brake and clutch fluids, with outer cover of corrosion and fire resistant stainless steel. 600-03 Hose is also

available with abrasion resistant covers in a range of different colours for easy identification, ease of cleaning and cosmetic appearance. 

600 SERIES HOSE -02 TO -04

600 HOSE FOR BRAKE AND CLUTCH
High speed, constant rapid gear changes and heavy braking put great strains on competition hydraulic systems, where failure can be disastrous.  It strongly resists

expansion under high pressure and temperature, provides consistent brake and clutch pedal pressure giving firmer and more efficient operation without that spongy

feeling. Offering protection against abrasion and fire, these hoses are also recommended for all pressure gauge lines and fire extinguisher systems. Use dash size 3

for most braking systems and dash size 3 or 4 for clutch systems. Dash 2 hose is the smallest brake hose available. Its microbore construction can give increased line

pressure and more responsive and sensitive brake feel. Excellent for all 4 and 2 wheel braking applications whether for the circuit or road. 
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600-02 2.0 0.079 1.0 0.039 5.0 0.197 - - - - 450 6600 1350 19800 0.045 0.03 -70ºC (158ºF) 260ºC (500ºF)
600-03 3.5 0.138 1.0 0.039 6.45 0.254 - - - - 290 4250 870 12750 0.060 0.04 -70ºC (158ºF) 260ºC (500ºF)
600-03BK 3.5 0.138 1.0 0.039 7.6 0.299 0.5 0.019 7.4 0.291 290 4250 870 12750 0.088 0.06 -20ºC (68ºF) 85ºC (185ºF)
600-03BU 3.5 0.138 1.0 0.039 7.6 0.299 0.5 0.019 7.4 0.291 290 4250 870 12750 0.088 0.06 -20ºC (68ºF) 85ºC (185ºF)
600-03CB 3.5 0.138 1.0 0.039 7.6 0.299 0.5 0.019 7.4 0.291 290 4250 870 12750 0.088 0.06 -20ºC (68ºF) 85ºC (185ºF)
600-03CL 3.5 0.138 1.0 0.039 7.6 0.299 0.5 0.019 7.4 0.291 290 4250 870 12750 0.088 0.06 -20ºC (68ºF) 85ºC (185ºF)
600-03CLG 3.5 0.138 1.0 0.039 7.6 0.299 0.5 0.019 7.4 0.291 290 4250 870 12750 0.088 0.06 -20ºC (68ºF) 85ºC (185ºF)
600-03DBU 3.5 0.138 1.0 0.039 7.6 0.299 0.5 0.019 7.4 0.291 290 4250 870 12750 0.088 0.06 -20ºC (68ºF) 85ºC (185ºF)
600-03GN 3.5 0.138 1.0 0.039 7.6 0.299 0.5 0.019 7.4 0.291 290 4250 870 12750 0.088 0.06 -20ºC (68ºF) 85ºC (185ºF)
600-03PR 3.5 0.138 1.0 0.039 7.6 0.299 0.5 0.019 7.4 0.291 290 4250 870 12750 0.088 0.06 -20ºC (68ºF) 85ºC (185ºF)
600-03RD 3.5 0.138 1.0 0.039 7.6 0.299 0.5 0.019 7.4 0.291 290 4250 870 12750 0.088 0.06 -20ºC (68ºF) 85ºC (185ºF)
600-03YE 3.5 0.138 1.0 0.039 7.6 0.299 0.5 0.019 7.4 0.291 290 4250 870 12750 0.088 0.06 -20ºC (68ºF) 85ºC (185ºF)
600-04 5.0 0.197 0.76 0.030 7.65 0.301 - - - - 280 4110 840 12350 0.075 0.05 -70ºC (158ºF) 260ºC (500ºF)

Construction: PTFE inner tube compatible with all brake and clutch fluids, with outer cover of corrosion and fire resistant stainless steel. 600-05 Hose is available with

carbon look and clear covers for ease of cleaning and cosmetic appearance. Please Note: Other hose sizes are available with coatings as a special request.

600 SERIES - 05 TO -10

PART NO MM INCH MM INCH MM INCH MM INCH BAR PSI BAR PSI KG/M LB/FT MIN MAX

600-05 6.3 0.248 0.76 0.030 8.9 0.350 - - 270 3970 810 11900 0.105 0.07 -70ºC (158ºF) 260ºC (500ºF)
600-05CB 6.3 0.248 0.76 0.030 8.9 0.350 0.50 0.019 270 3970 810 11900 0.123 0.08 -20ºC (68ºF) 85ºC (185ºF)
600-05CL 6.3 0.248 0.76 0.030 8.9 0.350 0.50 0.019 270 3970 810 11900 0.123 0.08 -20ºC (68ºF) 85ºC (185ºF)
600-06 8.2 0.323 0.76 0.030 11.15 0.439 - - 230 3380 690 10140 0.135 0.09 -70ºC (158ºF) 260ºC (500ºF)
600-08 10.6 0.417 0.76 0.030 12.75 0.502 - - 190 2790 570 8380 0.149 0.1 -70ºC (158ºF) 260ºC (500ºF)
600-10 13.6 0.535 0.76 0.030 13.35 0.526 - - 150 2200 450 6610 0.210 0.14 -70ºC (158ºF) 260ºC (500ºF)

NOTE: PLEASE REFER TO PAGE 49 FOR ASSOCIATED FITTINGS

Colour Key: Black (BK) Blue (BU) Carbon (CB) Clear (CL) Clear with print (CLG) Dark Blue (DBU) Green (GN) Purple (PR) Red (RD) Yellow (YE) 
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600 LIGHTWEIGHT
This exclusive motorsport design has achieved a reduction in weight and outside diameter whilst maintaining a true -03 bore. The average weight saving is 20% over

standard -03 hose. The light weight and extremely flexible new generation PTFE hose offers advanced properties not found in any competitors attempts and is a

second generation breakthrough in PTFE technology. Please Note: To be used on high performance motorsport applications only with relevant collars and fittings.

Available in 4 types:
610-03 Stainless braid, clear PTFE tube 611-03 Stainless braid, Anti-static PTFE tube

611PE-03 Stainless braid, Anti-static PTFE tube, Polyester overbraid. 611K-03 Aramid Fibre braid, Anti-static PTFE tube

PART NO MM INCH MM INCH MM INCH MM INCH BAR PSI BAR PSI G/M OZ/FT

610-03 3.5 0.138 0.660 0.026 - - 5.66 0.223 290 4250 870 12750 49.38 1.73
611-03 3.5 0.138 0.660 0.026 - - 5.66 0.223 290 4250 870 12750 49.38 1.73
611PE-03 3.5 0.138 0.660 0.026 0.42 0.016 7.11 0.280 290 4250 870 12750 62.6 2.21
611K-03 3.5 0.138 0.660 0.026 - - 6.05 0.238 290 4250 870 12750 27.2 0.96

Construction: PTFE inner tube compatible with all brake and clutch fluids with a woven Aramid Fibre outer braid. Aramid Fibre hose is the ultimate in lightweight

but extremely strong and flexible hose for all small bore applications.

700 SERIES ARAMID FIBRE  HOSE (SWAGE/CRIMP ONLY)

Our exclusive 700-Series Aramid Fibre Braided Hose is the worlds lightest flexible fluid transfer conduit for small bore applications in Racing environments. Its

strength and flexibility parallels that of our 600 Series Hose resisting expansion under high pressure and temperature, offering a consistent, firm and highly efficient

feel. There is a range of Aramid Fibre Hose from -02 to -04. These hoses are recommended for pressure gauge lines, fuel injection lines, fire extinguisher systems,

nitrous systems, brake and clutch lines and hydraulic wing lines. When used in -02 with titanium fittings, the

ultimate in weight saving, performance and reliability can be achieved. 700 Series Hose is designed for use

with permanently attached swage style hose ends.

PART NO MM INCH MM INCH MM INCH MM INCH MM INCH BAR PSI BAR PSI KG/M LB/FT MIN MAX

700K-02 2.0 0.079 1.0 0.039 5.4 0.210 - - - - 165 2420 495 7257 0.030 0.02 -45ºC (113ºF) 170ºC (338ºF)
700K-03 3.5 0.138 1.0 0.039 6.7 0.264 - - - - 200 2930 600 8800 0.044 0.03 -45ºC (113ºF) 170ºC (338ºF)
700K-03BK 3.5 0.138 1.0 0.039 8.1 0.320 0.5 0.019 7.7 0.303 200 2930 600 8800 0.059 0.04 -20ºC (68ºF) 85ºC (185ºF)
700K-03BU 3.5 0.138 1.0 0.039 8.1 0.320 0.5 0.019 7.7 0.303 200 2930 600 8800 0.059 0.04 -20ºC (68ºF) 85ºC (185ºF)
700K-03RD 3.5 0.138 1.0 0.039 8.1 0.320 0.5 0.019 7.7 0.303 200 2930 600 8800 0.059 0.04 -20ºC (68ºF) 85ºC (185ºF)
700K-04BK 5.0 0.197 0.76 0.030 9.2 0.363 0.9 0.035 9.6 0.378 150 2200 450 6600 0.074 0.05 -20ºC (68ºF) 85ºC (185ºF)
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5/16 x 24
3/8 x 24
3/8 x 24
7/16 x 20
7/16 x 20

6001-02
6001-02-03
6001-03*
6001-03-04
6001-04

C,T
C,T
P,CH,C,D,T
C
P, C, D

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

The Goodridge Group’s worldwide involvement in motorsport and the four and two wheel road vehicle aftermarket gives us the world’s widest range of fittings for all

PTFE hoses and applications. Check our range against the competitor. We are adding new fittings every month ensuring that we can meet all the requirements of the

latest race vehicle and road going model releases. If it’s not here we will make it!

RE-USABLE FITTINGS FOR 600 HOSE

JIC/UNF HOSE FITTINGS FOR 600 HOSE
Materials: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P), Chrome Plated (CH), Stainless Steel (C), Aluminium (D), Titanium (T)

STRAIGHT FEMALE CONCAVE SEAT

5/16 x 24
3/8 x 24
3/8 x 24
7/16 x 20

6045-02
6045-02-03
6045-03
6045-04

C,T
C
P,C,D,T
D

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

45º FORGED FEMALE CONCAVE SEAT

3/8 x 24
7/16 x 20

6046-03
6046-04

P, CH,C, D
P, C, D

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

45º SWEPT TUBE FEMALE CONCAVE SEAT

5/16 x 24
3/8 x 24
3/8 x 24
7/16 x 20

6090-02
6090-02-03
6090-03
6090-04

C, T
C, T
P, C, D,
D

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

90º FORGED FEMALE CONCAVE SEAT

3/8 x 24
7/16 x 20

6091-03
6091-04

P, CH, C, D
P, CH, C, D

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

90º SWEPT TUBE FEMALE CONCAVE SEAT

3/8 x24440-03 P,CH,C

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE CONCAVE SEAT

3/8 x 24
7/16 x 20

441-03
441-04

P,CH,C,D
C

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE CONVEX SEAT

6001 6045

6046 6090 6091

440 441

3/8 x 24
7/16 x 20

443-03
443-04

P, CH, C, D
P

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE BULKHEAD

3/8 x 24443-03 BNP P

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE BULKHEAD

443

443BNP

STRAIGHT MALE WITH INTEGRAL BLEED NIPPLE
USE LOCKNUT 924

USE LOCKNUT 924

*  Available in coloured anodised aluminium: BK BU GD PR RD

Example: 6001-03DGD = Anodised Aluminium Gold
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Materials: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P), Chrome Plated (CH), Stainless Steel (C), Anodised Aluminium (D)

JIC/UNF HOSE FITTINGS FOR 600 HOSE Continued

7/16 x 20
7/16 x 20

704-03
704-04

P
P

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

FIXED FEMALE BULKHEAD CONVEX SEAT

3/8 x 20BSF746-03 P

PART NO MATERIAL BSF THREAD

FIXED FEMALE BULKHEAD CONCAVE SEAT

3/8 x 24
3/8 x 24 MINI 91 ON

748-03
748-03PDS

P, CH
P

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

FIXED FEMALE BULKHEAD CONCAVE SEAT

3/8 x 24756-03 P

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

FIXED FEMALE BULKHEAD CONVEX SEAT

3/8 x 24
3/8 x 24

758-03-03
758-03-03FP
FLAT FACE

P 
P

FIXED FEMALE BULKHEAD CONCAVE SEAT CIRCLIP GROOVE

704

746 748

3/8 x 24759-03-03 P

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

FIXED FEMALE BULKHEAD CONVEX SEAT CIRCLIP GROOVE

759

756

758

PART NO MATERIAL JIC THREAD

USE LOCKNUT 2K8686

5/16 x 24
3/8 x 24
3/8 x 24
7/16 x 20

6645-02
6645-02-03
6645-03
6645-04

C
C
P,C
C

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

45º DOUBLE SWIVEL CONCAVE SEAT

5/16 x 24
3/8 x 24
3/8 x 24
7/16 x 20

6690-02
6690-02-03
6690-03
6690-04

C
C
P,C
C,D

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

90º DOUBLE SWIVEL CONCAVE SEAT

66906645

USE LOCKNUT 2K8686 USE LOCKNUT 2K8686

USE LOCKNUT 2K8686
DS = DEEP SEAT



Materials: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P), Chrome Plated (CH), Stainless Steel (C), Anodised Aluminium (D)

METRIC REUSABLE

600 & 700 SERIES SMOOTH BORE PTFESECTION:// 00:03

PAGE_26

10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.25mm

442-31
442-31L
442-32

P, CH, C, D
P
P, CH, C, D

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE CONCAVE SEAT

442

10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.25mm

444-31
444-32

P, CH
P, C

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE CONCAVE BULKHEAD

444

10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.25mm

445-31
445-32

P, CH, C, D
P, CH, D

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE CONVEX SEAT

445

10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.25mm

446-31
446-32

P, CH, C
P

PART NO MATERIAL METRIC THREAD

CONVEX METRIC SEAT BULKHEAD

446

10 x 1.00mm446-31EXP
(VW GOLF)

P, C

PART NO MATERIAL METRIC THREAD

CONVEX METRIC SEAT EXTENDED NECK

446EXP

10 x 1.00448-31 P

PART NO MATERIAL METRIC THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE FLAT SEAT

448

10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.25mm

451-31
451-32

C, D, P
C, D

PART NO MATERIAL METRIC THREAD

STRAIGHT FEMALE  CONCAVE METRIC SEAT

10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.25mm
10 x 1.50mm

452-31
452-32
452-35

P, C, D
C, D
C

PART NO MATERIAL METRIC THREAD

STRAIGHT FEMALE CONVEX METRIC SEAT

451 452

10 x 1.00mm492-31 P

PART NO MATERIAL METRIC THREAD

CALIPER BRIDGE CONNECTOR

492
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Materials: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P), Chrome Plated (CH), Stainless Steel (C), Anodised Aluminium (D)

METRIC REUSABLE Continued

10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.25mm

6001-31_VW
6001-32_VW

P, C
P

PART NO MATERIAL METRIC THREAD

STRAIGHT FIXED FEMALE CONCAVE METRIC SEAT (VW/AUDI)

6001

10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.25mm
10 x 1.50mm

749-03-31
749-03-32
749-03-35

P, CH
P
P

PART NO MATERIAL METRIC THREAD

FIXED FEMALE BULKHEAD CONCAVE METRIC SEAT 

749

10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.25mm
10 x 1.50mm

750-03-31
750-03-32
750-03-35

P, CH
P, CH
P

PART NO MATERIAL METRIC THREAD

FIXED FEMALE BULKHEAD CONVEX METRIC SEAT 

750

USE LOCKNUT 2K8686USE LOCKNUT 2K8686

10 x 1.00mm754-03-31 P, C

PART NO MATERIAL METRIC THREAD

CONVEX METRIC SEAT BULKHEAD w/CIRCLIP GROOVE

10 x 1.00mm755-03-31 P

PART NO MATERIAL METRIC THREAD

CONVEX METRIC SEAT BULKHEAD w/CIRCLIP GROOVE

754 755

(17mm hex) Subaru (19mm hex)
10 x 1.00mm756-03-31 P,C

PART NO MATERIAL METRIC THREAD

CONCAVE METRIC SEAT BULKHEAD w/CIRCLIP GROOVE

756

(19mm hex)

10 x 1.00mm757-03-31 P

PART NO MATERIAL METRIC THREAD

CONVEX METRIC SEAT BULKHEAD w/CIRCLIP GROOVE

757

(17mm hex) Toyota
10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.00mm Flat Face

10 x 1.00mm 17mm Hex

10 x 1.25mm

758-03-31
758-03-31F
758-03-31S
758-03-32

P, CH, C
P
P, C
P

PART NO MATERIAL METRIC THREAD

FIXED FEMALE BULKHEAD CONCAVE SEAT CIRCLIP GROOVE

10 x 1.00mm 17mm Hex

10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.25mm

759-03-31S
759-03-31
759-03-32

P,C
P, CH
P, CH

PART NO MATERIAL METRIC THREAD

FIXED FEMALE BULKHEAD CONVEX SEAT CIRCLIP GROOVE

758 759



1/8
1/4

321-03
321-04

P, CH
P, CH

PART NO MATERIAL BSP THREAD

Materials: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P), Chrome Plated (CH) Stainless Steel (C)

REUSABLE BSP HOSE FITTINGS FOR 600 HOSE

Materials: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P), Chrome Plated (CH) Stainless Steel (C) Titanium (T), Anodised Aluminium (D)

REUSABLE BANJO FITTINGS

STRAIGHT FEMALE

1/8321-03SM P

PART NO MATERIAL BSP THREAD

STRAIGHT FEMALE TO SUIT PRESSURE/ SMITH GAUGE

1/8
1/4

323-03
323-04

P, C
P

PART NO MATERIAL BSP THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE

1/8
1/4

331-03
331-04

P, CH
P

PART NO MATERIAL BSP THREAD

45º SWEPT TUBE FEMALE

1/8
1/4

332-03
332-04

P, CH
P

PART NO MATERIAL BSP THREAD

90º SWEPT TUBE FEMALE

1/85134-03 C

PART NO MATERIAL BSP THREAD

TEE FITTING WITH BSP LEG AND LOCATING LUG

C, T
P,CH,C, D,T
P, CH, C
P
P, C, D

-02
-03
-03
-04
-04

5091-02-03
5091-03
5091-03-04
5091-04-03
5091-04

3/8, 10mm
3/8, 10mm
7/16, 11.2mm
3/8, 10 mm
7/16, 11.2mm

PART NO HOLE SIZE MAT HOSE SIZE

BANJO BANJO STRAIGHT EXTENDED NECK 20º BANJO EXTENDED NECK

C, T
C, T
P, CH, C, D
P, CH, C, D
D (swivel)
CH, C, P

-02
-02
-03
-03
-03
-03

5092-02
5092-02-03
5092-03-02
*5092-03
5092-03DSW
5092-03-04

5/16, 8mm
3/8, 10mm
5/16, 8mm
3/8, 10mm
3/8, 10mm
7/16, 11.2mm

PART NO HOLE SIZE MAT HOSE SIZE

C, T
C, T
P, CH, C, D
CH, C, P
D (swivel)

-02
-02
-03
-03
-03

5093-02
5093-02-03
*5093-03
5093-03-04
5093-03DSW

5/16, 8mm
3/8, 10mm
3/8, 10mm
7/16, 11.2mm
3/8, 10mm

PART NO HOLE SIZE MAT HOSE SIZE

321 321SM 323

331 332 5134

5091 5092 5093

600 & 700 SERIES SMOOTH BORE PTFESECTION:// 00:03
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*  Available in coloured anodised aluminium: BK BU GD PR RD

Example: 5092-03DGD = Anodised Aluminium Gold
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C
P, CH, C, D

-02
-03

5094-02-03
*5094-03

3/8, 10mm
3/8, 10mm

PART NO HOLE SIZE MAT HOSE SIZE

REUSABLE BANJO HOSE FITTINGS
Materials: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P), Chrome Plated (CH), Stainless Steel (C), Anodised Aluminium (D), Titanium (T)

45º BANJO EXTENDED NECK

C
P
P, CH, C, D

-02
-03
-03

5095-02-03
5095-03-04
5095-03

3/8, 10mm
7/16, 11.2mm
3/8, 10mm

PART NO HOLE SIZE MAT HOSE SIZE

STRAIGHT TWIN BANJO

C
C

-02
-03

5096-02-03
5096-03

3/8, 10mm
3/8, 10mm

PART NO HOLE SIZE MAT HOSE SIZE

90º TWIN BANJO

C
P, CH, C, D

-02
-03

5097-02
*5097-03

5/16, 8mm
3/8, 10mm

PART NO HOLE SIZE MAT HOSE SIZE

BANJO SIDE 20º EXTENDED NECK

P, CH, C, D -035098-03 3/8, 10mm

PART NO HOLE SIZE MAT HOSE SIZE

BANJO TWIN EXTENDED NECK

P, CH, C, D
CH

-03*5099-03
5099-03-04

3/8, 10mm
7/16, 11.2mm

PART NO HOLE SIZE MAT HOSE SIZE

BANJO 90º EXTENDED NECK

P, CH, C -035070-03 3/8, 10mm

PART NO HOLE SIZE MAT HOSE SIZE

BANJO 70º EXTENDED NECK

P -035099S-03 3/8, 10mm

PART NO HOLE SIZE MAT HOSE SIZE

BANJO SIDE 90º EXTENDED NECK

5094 5095 5096

5097 5098

5099

5070

5099S

*  Available in coloured anodised aluminium: BK BU GD PR RD

Example: 5092-03DGD = Anodised Aluminium Gold



3/8 x 245130-03 C

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

RE-USABLE FITTINGS FOR 600 HOSE
Materials: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P), Chrome Plated (CH), Stainless Steel (C), Anodised Aluminium (D), Titanium (T)

Materials: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P), Chrome Plated (CH), Stainless Steel (C), 

Anodised Aluminium (D) Brass (B) Titanium

TEE FITTING 3/8 JIC/UNF w/LOCATING LUG

5/16 x 24
3/8 x 24

-02
-03

5131-02
5131-03

T
C

PART NO MAT THREAD HOSE SIZE

RE-USABLE TEE FITTING w/MALE 3/8 JIC/UNF LEG

3/8 x 24 -035132-03 C

PART NO MAT THREAD HOSE SIZE

RE-USABLE TEE FITTING w/MALE 3/8 JIC/UNF LEG

-03 1/8 BSP5134-03 C

PART NO MATERIAL HOSE SIZE THREAD

TEE FITTING w/BSP LEG AND LOCATION LUG

-02
-03

5135-02
5135-03

C,T
C,D

PART NO MATERIAL HOSE SIZE

RE-USABLE TEE HOSE FITTING

5136-03 C

PART NO MATERIAL HOSE SIZE

RE-USABLE TEE HOSE FITTING w/LOCATING LUG

443-03
446-31
446-32

748-03
749-31
750-31

D
P, D, C, CH
P, C, CH
P
P, C
C
P, C 

924-02
924-03
318-31
318-32
318-35
318-M121
2K8686

5/16 x 24
3/8 x 24
10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.25mm
10 x 1.50mm
12 x 1.00mm
5/8

PART NO THREAD TO SUIT MATERIAL

LOCKNUT

1205-02
1205-03
1205-04

B
C, D, B
D, B

PART NO MATERIAL

OLIVE

1206-02
1206-03
1206-04

C, T
P, CH, C, D
P, CH, C, D

PART NO MATERIAL

SOCKET

-03

5130 5131 5132

5134 5135 5136

924/318 1205 1206

600 & 700 SERIES SMOOTH BORE PTFESECTION:// 00:03
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LOCKNUTS
REPLACEMENT SOCKETS & OLIVES FOR 600 HOSE
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When weight savings are critical, the best hose end option for our 600 Series or 700 Series Hose is from our complete range of swaged style hose end fittings. Meeting

the demanding requirements of the World’s Top Racing Professionals allows us to offer this full range available in JIC/UNF, Metric, British Standard Pipe (BSP) Threads,

Banjo Fittings and Three Way Fittings. All have been tried and tested in the upper echelons of world motorsport, racing's most severe conditions and are proven in their

quality of engineering, workmanship and finish. With the continued growth in world motorsport popularity, automotive and motorcycle manufacturers and race fans

have asked for the safety and reliability of race type products in a form legal for use on public roads. Goodridge has manufactured, designed and built a swage style

hose end for brake systems that meets regulatory requirements (including TÜV and DOT) in virtually every corner of the world. Our exclusive swage tail design, and

unique method of attachment are the keys to our success. TÜV and DOT certification has been achieved in all of our material of fittings available. The following pages

show the most popular fittings for brake and clutch applications. A full range of JIC/UNF, Metric and BSP adaptors have been developed for use with these fittings.  

All swage/crimp fittings require a collar (sold separately) Please see page 38 

SWAGE/CRIMP FITTINGS FOR 600/700 HOSE - JIC/UNF 

3/8 x 24S440-03 P, C

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE CONCAVE SEAT

S440

3/8 x 24S441-03 P,C

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE CONVEX SEAT

S441

3/8 x 24S443-03 P, C

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE BULKHEAD

S443

3/8 x 24S449-03 P

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE FLAT SEAT

S449

3/8 x 24
5/16 x 24
3/8 x 24
7/16 x 20

S6001-02-03
S6001-02
S6001-03
S6001-04

C, T
C, T
P, C, CH, D, T
P, C, D

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

STRAIGHT FEMALE CONCAVE SEAT

S6001

3/8 x 24
5/16 x 24
3/8 x 24
7/16 x 20
7/16 x 20

-02
-02
-03
-04
-03

S6045-02-03
S6045-02
S6045-03
S6045-04
S6045-03-04

C
C
C, D, T
C, D
C

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD HOSE SIZE

45º FORGED FEMALE CONCAVE SEAT

S6045

45º SWEPT TUBE FEMALE CONCAVE SEAT

3/8 x 24
3/8 x 24
7/16 x 20

-03
-03
-04

S6046-02-03
S6046-03
S6046-04

C 
P, C, CH, D
C, D, P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD HOSE SIZE

S6046

90º FORGED FEMALE CONCAVE SEAT

3/8 x 24
5/16 x 24
5/16 x 24
3/8 x 24
7/16 x 20

-02
-02
-03
-03
-04

S6090-02-03
S6090-02
S6090-03-02
S6090-03
S6090-04

C, T
C, T
C
C, D, T, P
C, D

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD HOSE SIZE

S6090

90º SWEPT TUBE FEMALE CONCAVE SEAT

3/8 x 24
3/8 x 24
7/16 x 20

-02
-03
-04

S6091-02-03
S6091-03
S6091-04

C 
P, C, CH, D
P, C, D

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD HOSE SIZE

S6091

USE LOCKNUT 924-03

Materials: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P), Chrome Plated (CH), Stainless Steel (C), Anodised Aluminium (D), Titanium (T)
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45º DOUBLE SWIVEL CONCAVE SEAT

5/16 x 24
3/8 x 24
3/8 x 24
7/16 x 20

S6645-02
S6645-02-03
S6645-03
S6645-04

C
C
P,C
C

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

S6645

90º DOUBLE SWIVEL CONCAVE SEAT

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

S6690

3/8 x 24
7/16 x 24

S747-03
S747-44

C, P
C, P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

CONVEX CIRCLIP GROOVE 17MM HEX

S747

STRAIGHT FEMALE CONCAVE SEAT STRAIGHT FEMALE CONVEX SEAT

S748 S756

3/8 x 24
UNF
3/8 x 24
UNF

-03

-03

S748-03

S748-03PDS

P

P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD HOSE SIZE

3/8 x 24
UNF

-03S756-03 P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD HOSE SIZE

STRAIGHT FEMALE CONCAVE SEAT

S746

3/8 x 20

BSF (inner)
-03S746-03 P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD HOSE SIZE

USE LOCKNUT 2K8686

USE LOCKNUT 2K8686

USE LOCKNUT 2K8686

5/16 x 24
3/8 x 24
3/8 x 24
7/16 x 20

S6690-02
S6690-02-03
S6690-03
S6690-04

C
C
P,C
C

DS=DEEP SEAT
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Materials: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P), Chrome Plated (CH), Stainless Steel (C), Anodised Aluminium (D), Titanium (T)

SWAGE/CRIMP FITTINGS FOR 600 HOSE - METRIC

10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.00mm

S442-31
S442-31L
S442-31S

P, C
P
P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE CONCAVE SEAT

S442

10 x 1.00
10 x 1.25

S445-0131
S445-0132

C, P
C, P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE SWIVEL - METRIC DUAL SEAT*

S445-90

S445-01

10 x 1.00
10 x 1.25

S445-9031
S445-9032

C, P
C, P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

10 x 1.00
10 x 1.25

S445-4531
S445-4532

C, P
C, P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

45º MALE SWIVEL - METRIC DUAL SEAT*

S445-20 S445-45

10 x 1.00
10 x 1.25

S445-2031
S445-2032

C, P
C, P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

10 x 1.00mmS445-31 P, C

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE CONVEX SEAT

S445

10 x 1.00mmS446-31 P, C

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE BULKHEAD

10 x 1.00mmS446-31EXP
VW GOLF/BMW

P, C

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE EXTENDED NECK

S446 S446EXP S448

10 x 1.00S448-31 P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE FLAT SEAT

20º MALE SWIVEL - METRIC DUAL SEAT* 90º MALE SWIVEL - METRIC DUAL SEAT*

USE LOCKNUT 318-31

* Metric dual seat fittings will seal with either concave or convex metric fittings



Materials: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P), Chrome Plated (CH), Stainless Steel (C), Anodised Aluminium (D)

SWAGE/CRIMP FITTINGS FOR 600 HOSE - METRIC Continued
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10 x 1.00mmS451-31 C,D

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

FEMALE CONCAVE SWIVEL

10 x 1.00mmS452-31 P, C, D

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

10 x 1.00mmS492-31 P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

CALIPER BRIDGE FITTING

S451 S452 S492

STRAIGHT FEMALE CONCAVE SEAT

S6001

10 x 1.00mmS6001-31_VW C,P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

45º FEMALE CONCAVE SEAT

-03S6090-31 C

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD HOSE SIZE

90º FEMALE CONCAVE SEAT

S6045 S6090

10 x 1.00mm -03S6045-31 C

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD HOSE SIZE

10 x 1.00mm -03S6645-31 C

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD HOSE SIZE

45º DOUBLE SWIVEL CONCAVE SEAT

S6690-31 C 10 x 1.00 -03

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD HOSE SIZE

S6645 S6690

STRAIGHT FEMALE CONCAVE SEAT METRIC

S749

10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.25mm

-03
-03

S749-03-31
S749-03-32

P, C
P, C

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD HOSE SIZE

FEMALE CONVEX SWIVEL

10 x 1.00mm

90º DOUBLE SWIVEL CONCAVE SEAT

USE LOCKNUT 2K8686
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Materials: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P), Chrome Plated (CH), Stainless Steel (C), Anodised Aluminium (D)

SWAGE/CRIMP FITTINGS FOR 600 HOSE - METRIC Continued

STRAIGHT FEMALE CONVEX SEAT METRIC

S750

10 x 1.00mm -03S750-03-31 P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD HOSE SIZE

S754 S755

10 x 1.00mm

10 x 1.00mm

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

STRAIGHT FEMALE CONVEX METRIC SEAT CIRCLIP GROOVE 

10 x 1.00mmS755-03-31
TOYOTA

P, C

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

STRAIGHT FEMALE CONVEX METRIC SEAT CIRCLIP GROOVE 

10 x 1.00mmP, C 

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

STRAIGHT FEMALE CONVEX METRIC SEAT CIRCLIP GROOVE 

10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.00mm

10 x 1.00mm

S758-03-31
S758-03-31S
(17mm Hex)
S758-03-31F

P
P

C, P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

STRAIGHT FEMALE CONCAVE SEAT CIRCLIP GROOVE

10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.00mm

12 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.00mm

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

STRAIGHT FEMALE CONVEX SEAT

S758 S759

10 x 1.00mm
TOYOTA

S760-03-31 P, C

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

STRAIGHT FEMALE LOCATOR CONVEX SEAT

S760

10 x 1.00
10 x 1.00

S762-03-31
S762--03-31SP
SP = 17mm Hex (MAZDA)

P, C
P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

STRAIGHT CIRCLIP FEMALE (ROUNDED EDGE)

S762

USE LOCKNUT 2K8686

P, C

P

P, C
P, C

P
P, C 

S757

S754-03-31
(17mm Hex) SUBARU
S754-03-31F
(with flats)

S759-03-31
S759-03-31S
(17mm Hex/long nose) Renault
S759-03-M121
S759-03-32

S757-03-31
(17 mm rounded edges Hex) TOYOTA
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Materials: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P), Brass (B)

SWAGE/CRIMP FITTINGS FOR 600 HOSE - BSP/NPT

1/8 BSPS321-03 P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

STRAIGHT FEMALE CONVEX SEAT

1/8 BSPS321-03SM P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

STRAIGHT FEMALE SMITH GAUGE FLAT FACE

1/8 BSPS323-03 P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE CONCAVE SEAT

1/8 BSPS331-03 P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

45º SWEPT TUBE FEMALE BSP

1/8 BSPS332-03 P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

90º SWEPT TUBE FEMALE BSP

1/8 NPTS816-03 B

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE NPT

PAGE_36

S321 S321SMP S323

S331 S332 S816

10 x 1.00mm
FORD

S770-03 P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE CONVEX SEAT METRIC

S770

Materials: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P)

SWAGE/CRIMP FITTINGS FOR 600/700 HOSE - JIC/UNF Continued

10 x 1.00mm
FORD

S772-03 P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE CONVEX SEAT

10 x 1.00mm
FORD

S771-03 P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE CONVEX SEAT METRIC W/LOCATING FLAT

S771 S772
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Materials: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P), Stainless Steel (C), Chrome Plated (CH), Anodised Aluminium (D) Titanium (T)

SWAGE/CRIMP FITTINGS FOR 600 HOSE - SWAGE/CRIMP BANJOS

BANJO BANJO STRAIGHT EXTENDED NECK 20º BANJO EXTENDED NECK

3/8, 10mm-03S5093L-03 C, P

PART NO MATERIAL HOSE SIZE HOLE SIZE

3/8, 10mmS5093R-03 C, P -03

PART NO MATERIAL HOSE SIZE HOLE SIZE

BANJO - COMPOUND 20º/20º RIGHT 45º BANJO EXTENDED NECK

BANJO - DOUBLE SIDE 20º BANJO EXTENDED NECK

S5098-03 P -03 3/8

PART NO MATERIAL HOSE SIZE HOLE SIZE

BANJO TWIN EXTENDED NECK

S5091 S5092 S5093

S5093L S5093R S5094

S5095 S5097 S5098

-02
-02
-03
-03
-04
-04
-04
-04

3/8, 10mm
5/16, 8mm
7/16, 11.2mm
3/8, 10mm
3/8, 10mm
7/16, 11.2mm
12 x 1.00mm
14 x 1.00mm

C, T
C
P
P, C, CH, D, T
C, D
C, D
P, D
C

PART NO MATERIAL HOSE SIZE HOLE SIZE

-02
-03
-03
-03
-04

3/8, 10mm
5/16, 8mm
7/16, 11.2mm
3/8, 10mm
7/16, 11.2mm

S5092-02-03
S5092-03-02
S5092-03-04
*S5092-03
S5092-04-03

C
D
P, C, CH
P, C, CH, D
C

PART NO MATERIAL HOSE SIZE HOLE SIZE

-03
-02

3/8, 10mm
3/8, 10mm

*S5094-03
S5094-02-03

P, C, CH, D
T

PART NO MATERIAL HOSE SIZE HOLE SIZE

-03
-03

5/16, 8mm
3/8, 10mm

S5095-03-02
S5095-03

D
P,  D

PART NO MATERIAL HOSE SIZE HOLE SIZE

-03 3/8, 10mm*S5097-03 P,C,CH,D

PART NO MATERIAL HOSE SIZE HOLE SIZE

-02
-03
-03
-03

3/8, 10mm
7/16, 11.2mm
3/8, 10mm
3/8, 10mm

S5093-02-03
S5093-03-04
*S5093-03
S5092-04-03

C
P, C, CH
P, C, CH, D
C, D

PART NO MATERIAL HOSE SIZE HOLE SIZE

*  Available in coloured anodised aluminium: BK BU GD PR RD

Example: S5092-03DGD = Anodised Aluminium Gold

BANJO - COMPOUND 20º/20º LEFT

S5091-02-03
S5091-02
S5091-03-04
*S5091-03
S5091-04-03
S5091-04
S5091-04-M12
S5091-04-M14
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Materials: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P), Stainless Steel (C), Chrome Plated (CH), Anodised Aluminium (D) Titanium (T)

SWAGE/CRIMP BANJOS Continued

Materials: Brass (B), Stainless Steel (C), Nylon

SWAGE/CRIMP COLLARS & INSERTS

BANJO 90º EXTENDED NECK BANJO EXTENDED NECK 90º SIDEBANJO 70º EXTENDED NECK

S5099 S5099SS5070

Materials: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P), Stainless Steel (C), Anodised Aluminium (D) Titanium (T)

3/8 x 24
3/8 x 24

S5132-02-03
S5132-03-03

C
C

PART NO MAT THREAD

TEE/JIC WITH LOCATING LUG

S5135-02-03
S5135-02
S5135-03

T
T
P, C

PART NO MATERIAL

TEE

S5136-02-03
S5136-02
S5136-03

C
C
P, C

PART NO MATERIAL

TEE WITH LOCATING LUG

S5132

RC600-03TUV
RC600-03CTUV

B
C

PART NO MATERIAL

SWAGE/CRIMP COLLARS

RC600

S5135 S5136

S5137-03 C

PART NO MATERIAL

TEE WITH LOCATING LUG

S5137

S5138-03 C

PART NO MATERIAL

TEE WITH LOCATING LUG

S5138

NY600-03TUV NYLON

PART NO MATERIAL

TÜV INSERT

NY600-03TUV

3/8, 10mm*S5099-03 P, C, CH, D,

PART NO MATERIAL HOSE SIZE

3/8, 10mmS5099S-03 C, P

PART NO MATERIAL HOSE SIZE

3/8, 10mmS5070-03 P, CH, C

PART NO MATERIAL HOSE SIZE

*  Available in coloured anodised aluminium: BK BU GD PR RD

Example: 5092-03DGD = Anodised Aluminium Gold

SWAGE/CRIMP TEES



SECTION:// 00:03600 & 700 SERIES SMOOTH BORE PTFE

PAGE_39

BTL-300
BTL-300
BTL-310
BTL-310

MAZDA MITSUBISHI
MAZDA MITSUBISHI
MAZDA MITSUBISHI
MAZDA MITSUBISHI

P
C
P
C

PART NO MAT APPLICATION TO SUIT

Goodridge recognises the critical nature of hydraulic brake lines, especially for street driven passenger vehicles.  It is vital that during installation, the routing of the

flexible stainless braided PTFE lines follows the path of the original equipment lines. In many instances, in-line locating tabs and mounting brackets are utilised to ensure

proper fitment and eliminate the threat of damage. We have recreated these locators to fit our 600-Series Hose and use them on our complete Bolt On Brake Line Kits.

They have been designed to fit specific applications.

Materials: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P), Stainless Steel (C) Nylon (NY)

SPECIAL LINE LOCATORS

LINE LOCATOR LINE LOCATOR LINE LOCATOR

LINE LOCATOR LINE LOCATOR LINE LOCATOR

LINE LOCATOR LINE LOCATOR LINE LOCATOR

BTL-300 BTL-307 BTL-308

BTL-303 BTL-304 BTL-305

BTL-301NY BTL-302NY BTL-306

17mm hex with one rounded corner

BTL-307
BTL-307
BTL-317
BTL-317

P
C
P
C

TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

PART NO MAT APPLICATION TO SUIT

17mm hex with opposite rounded corners

BTL-308
BTL-308
BTL-318
BTL-318

P
C
P
C

SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU

600-03
600-03
600-03 COVERED
600-03 COVERED

PART NO MAT APPLICATION TO SUIT

17mm hex with 10mm clip groove

BTL-303
BTL-303
BTL-313
BTL-313

TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

P
C
P
C

PART NO MAT APPLICATION TO SUIT

Single locating tab, steel + stainless steel

BTL-304
BTL-304
BTL-314
BTL-314

NISSAN, GM
NISSAN, GM
NISSAN, GM
NISSAN, GM

P
C
P
C

PART NO MAT APPLICATION TO SUIT

19mm hex with silicone insert

BTL-305
BTL-305 
BTL-315
BTL-315

PART NO MAT APPLICATION TO SUIT

19mm hex rounded edge USA

BTL-301NY HONDA, ACURA, ROVER, MG

PART NO APPLICATION

BTL-302NY HONDA, ACURA, ROVER, MG

PART NO APPLICATION

Double locating tab, plastic
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU

PART NO MAT APPLICATION TO SUIT

MAZDA 
MAZDA 
MAZDA 
MAZDA 

600-03
600-03
600-03 COVERED
600-03 COVERED

P
C
P
C

P
C
P
C

600-03
600-03
600-03 COVERED
600-03 COVERED

600-03
600-03
600-03 COVERED
600-03 COVERED

600-03
600-03
600-03 COVERED
600-03 COVERED

600-03
600-03
600-03 COVERED
600-03 COVERED

600-03
600-03
600-03 COVERED
600-03 COVERED

Single locating tab, plastic
BTL-306
BTL-306
BTL-316
BTL-316
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5/16 x 24
5/16 x 24
3/8 x 24
3/8 x 24
7/16 x 20
7/16 x 20
7/16 x 24

775-02
775-03-02
775-03
775-03L
775-04
775-04L
775-44

P, C, CH
CH
P, C, CH, D
P, C, CH, D
P, C, CH, D
P, C, CH, D
P, C, CH

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

Manufactured to exacting specifications to ensure an accurate fit to our Banjo Hose Ends every time.  The Goodridge range of Banjo Bolts covers all possible applications.

They are available in a wide range of materials, colours, lengths and threads.

Long bolts are for use with 5091, 5095, 5096. Under hex length: Short: 18mm(S) Single: 20mm Single Long: 25mm(L) Double: 30mm Double Long: 40mm

Materials: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P), Chrome Plated (CH), Stainless Steel (C), Anodised Aluminium (D),

BANJO BOLTS

SINGLE BANJO BOLT

10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.00mm 
18.5mm U/Hex
10 x 1.25mm
10 x 1.25mm

*992-03-31
992-03-31L
992-03-31S

*992-03-32
992-03-32L

P, C, CH, D
P, C
P, C, D

P, C, CH, D
P, CH

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

SINGLE BANJO BOLT METRIC

1/8 BSP
1/4 BSP

1012-03
1012-04

P, C
P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

SINGLE BANJO BOLT BSP

3/8 x 24
3/8 x 24
7/16 x 20
7/16 x 24
7/16 x 24

773-03
773-03L
773-04
773-44
773-44L

P, C, CH, D
P, CH
P
P, CH
P, CH

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

DOUBLE BANJO BOLT JIC/UNF

10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.00mm
28mm U/Hex
10 x 1.25mm
10 x 1.25mm

*993-03-31
993-03-31L
993-03-31S

*993-03-32
993-04-32

P, C, CH, D
P, C
P, D

P, C, CH, D
C

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

DOUBLE BANJO BOLT METRIC

1/8BSP1013-03 P, C, CH

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

DOUBLE BANJO BOLT BSP

3/8 x 24
7/16 x 24

BL775-03
BL775-44

C,D,P
C,D,P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

SINGLE BRAKELIGHT BANJO BOLT JIC/UNF

10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.25mm
10 x 1.00mm
(18.5mm U/Hex)

BL992-31
BL992-32
BL992-31S

C,D,P
C,D,P
C,D,P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

SINGLE BRAKELIGHT BANJO BOLT METRIC

10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.25mm
10 x 1.00mm
(28mm U/Hex)

BL993-31
BL993-32
BL993-31S

C,D,P
C,D,P
C,D,P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

DOUBLE BRAKELIGHT BANJO BOLT METRIC

775 992 1012

773 993 1013

BL775 BL992 BL993

*  Available in coloured anodised aluminium: BK BU GD PR RD

Example: 992-03-31DGD = Anodised Aluminium Gold
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3/8 x 24BN775-03 P, C, CH, D

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

Goodridge developed Bleed Nipple Banjo Bolts in response to concerns about the length of time required to bleed hydraulic systems. Our design allows the installer to

bleed the system at the source of the problem, at the master cylinder where the air is located. Use of our proprietary design allows the installer to burp the hydraulic

system, ensuring safe and efficient bleeding

Materials: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P), Stainless Steel (C), Anodised Aluminium (D) Chrome (CH)

BLEED NIPPLE BANJO BOLTS & NIPPLES

BLEED NIPPLE SINGLE BANJO BOLT JIC/UNF

3/8 x 24775-03BN P,C,CH,

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

SINGLE BANJO BOLT WITH BLEED NIPPLE JIC/UNF

10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.25mm

992-31BN
992-32BN

P,C,D,CH
P,C,D,CH

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

3/8 x 24BN773-03 P, C, CH, D

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

BLEED NIPPLE DOUBLE BANJO BOLT JIC/UNF

3/8 x 24773-03BN C,CH, P

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

DOUBLE BANJO BOLT WITH BLEED NIPPLE JIC/UNF

10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.25mm

BN993-31
BN993-32

P, C, CH, D
P, C, CH, D

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

BLEED NIPPLE DOUBLE BANJO BOLT METRIC

10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.25mm

993-31BN
993-32BN

P, D,CH,C
P, D,CH,C

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

DOUBLE BANJO BOLT WITH BLEED NIPPLE METRIC

BN775 775BN

10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.25mm

BN992-31
BN992-32

P, C, CH, D
P, C, CH, D

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

BLEED NIPPLE SINGLE BANJO BOLT METRIC

BN992

992BN BN773 773BN

BN993 993BN

SINGLE BANJO BOLT WITH BLEED NIPPLE METRIC
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3/8 x 24BN506 P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

Materials: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P), Stainless Steel (C)

BLEED NIPPLES

BLEED NIPPLE JIC/UNF

7 x 1.00mmBN507 P, C

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

BLEED NIPPLE METRIC

8 x 1.25mmBN508 C

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

BLEED NIPPLE METRIC

10 x 1.00mmBN510 P

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

BLEED  NIPPLE METRIC

1/4 x 28BN704 P, C

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

BLEED  NIPPLE METRIC JIC/UNF

3/8 x 24
7 x 1.00mm
8 x 1.25mm
10 x 1.00mm
10 x 1.25mm
6 x 1.00mm
1/4 x 28

BN506PSB
BN507PSB
BN508PSB
BN510PSB
BN512PSB
BN561PSB
BN704PSB

P
P
P
P
P
P
P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

SPEED BLEEDER

BN-CAP

PART NO

BLEED NIPPLE CAP

BN506 BN507 BN508

BN510 BN704 BNSB

BN-CAP

INTERNAL



SECTION:// 00:03600 & 700 SERIES SMOOTH BORE PTFE

PAGE_43

3/8 x 24 INV
3/8 x 24 INV
7/16 x 24 INV
M10 x 1.00 INV

G105A
G105AE
G105A-44
G105-31A

B
B
B
B

PART NO MATERIAL THREADS

Materials: Chrome Plated (CH), Stainless Steel (C) Red Anodised Aluminium (DR) Brass (B)

A full and constantly developing range of special adaptors to ensure your brakeline kit fits correctly easily and safely.

SPECIAL APPLICATIONS

TEE ADAPTOR WITH -03 LEG W/ 7/16 LOC HOLE

3/8
7/16

G106A
G1067A

B
B

PART NO MATERIAL HOLE SIZE

ANGLED BANJO ADAPTOR SQUARE HEAD

M10 x 1.00G115 B

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

REAR TEE BLOCK GM

G107 B 1/8NPTM 3/8 x 24INV

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD A THREAD B

TEE BLOCK BRASS

10 x 1.00mmC

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD A

MOTORCYCLE ELBOW JIC FEMALE CONVEX SEAT

10 x 1.00mmC

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD A

MOTORCYCLE TEE JIC FEMALE CONVEX SEAT

G105A G106A G115

G107 SP-202 SP-203

SP-202
HONDA /BMW/ CBS BRAKING SYSTEMS

SP-203
HONDA /BMW/ CBS BRAKING SYSTEMS
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1/8 NPT FEM / -3 MALE
1/8 NPT FEM / -3 MALE

MCHD-011
MCHD-014

C
CH

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

The Goodridge range of brake components extends to cover all Harley Davidson and Sportbike Brakelines including stock or modified bikes They are included in our

complete Bolt On Brake Line Kits, but are available separately. Each is finished in either chrome plated steel or polished stainless steel, giving the desired look for even the

most particular owner.

Materials: Chrome Plated (CH), Stainless Steel (C)

SPECIAL APPLICATION PARTS (HARLEY)

BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH BODY NO BRACKET

1/8 NPT FEM 3/8 MALE

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

-03 BRAKE SWITCH BODY

1/8 NPT FEM / -03 MALEMCHD-016 CH

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

-03 MALE BRAKELIGHT SWITCH BODY

1/8 NPT FEM / -03 MALEMCHD-015 CH

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

-03 MALE BRAKELIGHT SWITCH BODY

1/8 NPT FEM
1/8 NPT FEM

MCHD-002
SMCHD-002

C
C

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

-3 BRAKELIGHT SWITCH BODY NO BRACKET

1/8 NPT FEM
1/8 NPT FEM

C
CH

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

-03 MALE BRAKELIGHT SWITCH BODY

1/8 NPT FEMMCHD-003 C

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

1/8 NPT FEMC

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

-3 BRAKELIGHT SWITCH BODY w/ GEARBOX BRACKET

1/8 NPT FEMC

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

-03 MALE BRAKELIGHT SWITCH BODY

MCHD-011/014 MCHD-007

MCHD-015 MCHD-002 SMCHD-002 MCHD-010C

MCHD-003 MCHD-004 MCHD-017C

-03 MALE BRAKELIGHT SWITCH BODY

MCHD-004

MCHD-007 C

MCHD-010C
MCHD-010

MCHD-017C

MCHD-016
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3/8 x 24MCHD-001 CH

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

Materials: Chrome Plated (CH), Stainless Steel (C) Red Anodised Aluminium (DR), Anodised Aluminium (D),

SPECIAL APPLICATION PARTS (HARLEY)

TEE BAR

3/8 x 24 I.F.MCHD-006 CH

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

FRONT BRAKE TEE

3/8 x 24 3/8, 10mmMCHD-005 CH

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD HOLE SIZE

45º FEMALE BANJO ADAPTOR

3/8 x 24
3/8 x 24
7/16 x 24

773-03
775-03
775-44

C CH, P
C, CH, P
C, CH, P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

DOUBLE/SINGLE BANJO BOLT

3/8 x 24BL775-03 C,D,P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

BRAKELIGHT BOLT

7/16 x 44BL775-44 C,D,P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

BRAKELIGHT BOLT

3/8 x 24
3/8 x 24

3/8, 10mm
7/16, 11.2mm

592-03
592-03-04

P, CH, C, DR
P, CH, C, DR

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD HOLE SIZE

3/8 x 24
3/8 x 24

3/8, 10mm
7/16, 11.2mm

P, CH, C, DR
P, CH, C, DR

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD HOLE SIZE

30º BANJO ADAPTOR

3/8 x 24
3/8 x 24

599-03
599-03-04

P, CH, C, DR
P, CH, C, DR

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD HOLE SIZE

90º BANJO ADAPTOR

MCHD-001 MCHD-006 MCHD-005

775

773

BL775 BL775

592 593 599

STRAIGHT BANJO ADAPTOR

593-03
593-03-04

3/8, 10mm
7/16, 11.2mm
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1/8NPTMCHD-0106 CH

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

Harley Davidson specific oil line fittings now available in reusable and swaged. To suit 600-06 Hose.

SPECIAL APPLICATION PARTS Continued

STRAIGHT MALE

1/8NPTMCHD-4506 CH

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

45º FORGED FEMALE

1/8NPTMCHD-9006 CH

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

90º FORGED MALE

600-06SMCHD-0106F CH

PART NO MATERIAL HOSE SIZE

SWAGED HARLEY OIL TANK FITTING 

1/8 NPTSMCHD-4506 CH

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

45º FORGED MALE

1/8 NPTSMCHD-9006 CH

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

90º FORGED MALE

MCHD-0106F CH 600-06

PART NO MATERIAL HOSE SIZE

HARLEY OIL TANK FITTING

MCHD-0106 MCHD-4506

MCHD-9006 SMCHD-0106F

SMCHD-4506 SMCHD-9006

MCHD-0106F

1/8 NPTSMCHD-0106 CH

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE

SMCHD-0106

Materials: Chrome (CH)
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-3 TO 3/8 x 24 I.F.
-3 TO 3/8 x 24 I.F.

S663-03
666-03

CH
CH

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

Materials: Chrome (CH)

SPECIAL APPLICATIONS PARTS (HARLEY) Continued

With the advent of fuel injected systems for Harley Davidsons, we recognised the need for cosmetically appealing fuel

injection lines. These unique, Patent Pending, fittings utilise an ingenious new style of swivelling Banjo Bolt, secured

by double O-rings and a Flush Mount Clip. The Banjo Hose Ends are machined, bent and finished utilising the

proprietary manufacturing techniques developed by Goodridge engineers. These fittings are securely attached to our

stainless braided PTFE Smoothbore Hose, which accepts all fuels. The combination of pinpoint engineering and an

understanding of market demands allow Goodridge to continue offering new products at the forefront of technology.

FUEL INJECTION LINES FOR TWIN CAM EVOLUTION ENGINES

S BEND ADAPTOR

-3 TO 3/8 x 24 I.F.
-3 TO 3/8 x 24 I.F.

S6150-03
6150-03

CH
CH

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

150º ADAPTOR

-3 TO 3/8 x 24 I.F.
-3 TO 3/8 x 24 I.F.

S691-03
691-03

CH
CH

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

-3 TO 3/8 x 24 I.F.
-3 TO 3/8 x 24 I.F.

BN773-03 CH
CH

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

60º ADAPTOR

-3 TO 3/8 x 24 I.F.646-03 CH

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

45º ADAPTOR

666-03 6150

-3 TO 3/8 x 24 I.F.
-3 TO 3/8 x 24 I.F.

S690-03
690-03

CH
CH

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

90º ADAPTOR

690

691 660 646

90º ADAPTOR LONG

CONSTRUCTED FROM CHROME PLATED STEEL FITTINGS SWAGED ONTO STAINLESS STEEL BRAIDED HOSE WITH PTFE SMOOTHBORE LINER

HDFL-005
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Note: If you do not find an assembly to meet your needs, we will custom make an assembly to any

length and with any fitting configuration.  Please call your Goodridge Sales Rep for assistance.

FEMALE TO FEMALE FEMALE TO 45º TUBE FEMALE TO 90º TUBE

FEMALE TO NO NECK BANJO FEMALE TO EXTENDED NECK BANJO METRIC FEMALE TO METRIC MALE

METRIC FEMALE TO METRIC FEMALE (Measured seat to seat)

HOSE ASSEMBLIES

DOT P/N RACING P/N LENGTH

-03 AN FEMALE TO -03 AN FEMALE

93110 3110 10”
93112 3112 12”
93114 3114 14”
93115 3115 15”
93116 3116 16”
93117 3117 17”
93118 3118 18”
93119 3119 19”
93120 3120 20”
93122 3122 22”
93124 3124 24”
93128 3128 28”
93132 3132 32”
93136 3136 36”
93140 3140 40”
93144 3144 44”
93148 3148 48”

RACING P/N LENGTH

-04 FEMALE TO -04 FEMALE

4110 10”
4112 12”
4114 14”
4115 15”
4116 16”
4117 17”
4118 18”
4119 19”
4120 20”
4122 22”
4124 24”
4128 28”
4132 32”
4136 36”
4140 40”
4144 44”
4148 48”

DOT P/N RACING P/N LENGTH

-03 AN FEMALE TO -03 45º FEMALE TUBE

93410 3410 10”
93412 3412 12”
93414 3414 14”
93415 3415 15”
93416 3416 16”
93417 3417 17”
93418 3418 18”
93419 3419 19”
93420 3420 20”
93422 3422 22”
93424 3424 24”
93428 3428 28”
93432 3432 32”
93436 3436 36”
93440 3440 40”
93444 3444 44”
93448 3448 48”

DOT P/N RACING P/N LENGTH

-03 FEMALE TO -03 90º FEMALE TUBE

93910 3910 10”
93912 3912 12”
93914 3914 14”
93915 3915 15”
93916 3916 16”
93917 3917 17”
93918 3918 18”
93919 3919 19”
93920 3920 20”
93922 3922 22”
93924 3924 24”
93928 3928 28”
93932 3932 32”
93936 3936 36”
93940 3940 40”
93944 3944 44”
93948 3948 48”

DOT P/N RACING P/N LENGTH

-03 AN FEMALE TO 10MM / 
3/8 NO NECK BANJO

93212 3212 12”
93218 3218 18”
93220 3220 20”
93224 3224 24”
93236 3236 36”

DOT P/N RACING P/N LENGTH

-03 AN FEMALE TO 12MM / 7/16 
EXT NECK BANJO

93512 3512 12”
93518 3518 18”
93520 3520 20”
93524 3524 24”
93536 3536 36”

DOT P/N RACING P/N LENGTH

93312 3312 12”
93318 3318 18”
93320 3320 20”
93324 3324 24”
93336 3336 36”

RACING P/N LENGTH

-04 FEMALE TO -04 45º TUBE

4410 10”
4412 12”
4414 14”
4415 15”
4416 16”
4417 17”
4418 18”
4419 19”
4420 20”
4422 22”
4424 24”
4428 28”
4432 32”
4436 36”
4440 40”
4444 44”
4448 48”

RACING P/N LENGTH

-04 FEMALE TO -04 90º TUBE

4910 10”
4912 12”
4914 14”
4915 15”
4916 16”
4917 17”
4918 18”
4919 19”
4920 20”
4922 22”
4924 24”
4928 28”
4932 32”
4936 36”
4940 40”
4944 44”
4948 48”

-03AN FEMALE TO 10MM / 3/8 
EXT. NECK BANJO

DOT P/N RACING P/N LENGTH

93812 3812 12”
93818 3818 18”
93820 3820 20”
93824 3824 24”
93836 3836 36”

10MM X 1.0 CONCAVE FEMALE TO 
10MM X 1.0 CONCAVE FEMALE

DOT P/N RACING P/N LENGTH

93612 3612 12”
93618 3618 18”
93620 3620 20”
93624 3624 24”
93636 3636 36”

-03 AN FEMALE TO 7/16 / 12MM 
EXT. NECK BANJO

DOT P/N RACING P/N LENGTH

93712 3712 12”
93718 3718 18”
93720 3720 20”
93724 3724 24”
93736 3736 36”

10MM X 1.0 CONC FEMALE TO
10MM X 1.0 CONC MALE
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9/16 x 18
16 x 1.50mm
3/4 x 16

6001-06
6001-06-M16
6001-08

P, D
D
P, D

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

Smoothbore PTFE hose assemblies often offer the most economic, efficient and lightweight solution to Fuel and Oil transfer systems.  We have developed an easy to

assemble range of fittings for these applications.  PTFE gives a vapour free environment where fuel lines run through the interior of the vehicle.

RE-USABLE FITTINGS FOR 600 HOSE

Materials: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P), Aluminium (D)

STRAIGHT FEMALE  

9/16 x 18
12 x 1.50mm
14 x 1.50mm
16 x 1.50mm
3/4 x 16

6045-06
6045-06-M12
6045-06-M14
6045-06-M16
6045-08

D
D
D
D
D

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

45º FORGED FEMALE  

9/16 x 18
3/4 x 16

6046-06
6046-08

P, D
P, D

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

45º SWEPT TUBE FEMALE  

9/16 x 18
12 x 1.50mm
16 x 1.50mm
3/4 x 16

6090-06
6090-06-M12
6090-06-M16
6090-08

D
D
D
D

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

90º FORGED FEMALE  

9/16 x 18
3/4 x 16

6091-06
6091-08

P, D
D

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

90º SWEPT TUBE FEMALE  

9/16 x 18
3/4 x 16

6180-06
6180-08

D
D

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

180º SWEPT TUBE FEMALE  

5091-06
5091-08

D
D

PART NO MATERIAL

STRAIGHT BANJO
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6001 6045

6046 6090 6091

6180

5091

9/16 x 18
3/4 x 16

6120-06
6120-08

D
D

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

120º SWEPT TUBE FEMALE  

6120

9/16 x 18
3/4 x 16

6150-06
6150-08

D
D

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

150º SWEPT TUBE FEMALE

6150
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Goodridge again answers the call of the world motorsports top engineers, by developing a new high pressure hose that is significantly lighter in weight and offering

superior flexibility without any compromise to operating pressure ranges. Our 600HP Series combines a smooth bore PTFE inner core with an inner braid of tightly woven

Aramid Fibre and an outer braid of high tensile, 304 grade stainless steel. This makes for the worlds lightest and most flexible high pressure hose, suitable for

applications such as Gear Box Control Systems and Power Steering.

600 HIGH PRESSURE SERIES (HP)
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9/16 x 18
3/4 x 16

S441-06
S441-08

C
C

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

STRAIGHT MALE CONVEX SEAT HIGH PRESSURE

5/16 x 24
3/8 x 24
7/16 x 20
9/16 x 18
3/4 x 16
7/8 x 14

*S6001-02
*S6001-03
S6001-04
S6001-06
S6001-08
S6001-10

T
T
C, T
C, T, D
C, D
C

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

STRAIGHT FEMALE MEDIUM/HIGH PRESSURE CONCAVE

7/16 x 20
9/16 x 18
3/4 x 16
7/8 x 14

S6046-04
S6046-06
S6046-08
S6046-10

C,
C, D
C, D
C

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

45º SWEPT TUBE FEMALE MEDIUM/HIGH PRESSURE CONCAVE

S441 S6001 S6046

PART NO MM INCH MM INCH MM INCH BAR PSI BAR PSI KG/M LB/FT MM IN MIN MAX

600-04HP 5.0 0.197 0.76 0.030 9.0 0.354 375 5505 1500 22020 0.119 0.08 45 1.77 -70ºC (158ºF) 260ºC (500ºF)
600-06HP 8.5 0.335 0.76 0.030 12.3 0.484 325 4770 1300 19080 0.164 0.11 70 2.75 -70ºC (158ºF) 260ºC (500ºF)
600-08HP 10.6 0.417 0.76 0.030 14.8 0.583 250 3670 1000 14680 0.193 0.13 90 3.54 -70ºC (158ºF) 260ºC (500ºF)
600-10HP 13.6 0.535 0.76 0.030 17.7 0.697 175 2570 700 10270 0.298 0.20 120 4.72 -70ºC (158ºF) 260ºC (500ºF)

This newly engineered range of Crimp Tail Hose Ends, utilises the world’s strongest and lightest materials, and is designed to withstand operating conditions and working

environments found in both medium and high pressure applications. These fittings combine precise engineering tolerances, excellent strength, durability and the lightest

possible method of attachment. Available in all popular configurations, these fittings are found in world motorsport, military artillery, production automobiles and

industrial machinery.

Materials: Stainless Steel (C), Anodised Aluminium (D), Titanium (T)

600 SERIES & 600 HIGH PRESSURE (HP) SERIES FITTINGS (CRIMP)

* MEDIUM PRESSURE ONLY 316 STAINLESS STEEL & TITANIUM FITTINGS AVAILABLE - CONTACT SALES DEPT FOR DETAILS 

EXAMPLE: S6001-04DMP = Medium pressure in ALUMINIUM EXAMPLE: S6001-04CHP = High pressure in Stainless Steel

R

Please note: Aluminium fittings are not recommended for use with HP hose
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5/16 x 24
3/8 x 24
7/16 x 20
9/16 x 18
3/4 x 16
7/8 x 14

*S6091-02
*S6091-03
S6091-04
S6091-06
S6091-08
S6091-10

C, T
C, T
C, T, D
C, T, D
C
C

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

600 SERIES & 600 HIGH PRESSURE (HP) SERIES FITTINGS (CRIMP) Continued
Materials: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P), Stainless Steel (C), Anodised Aluminium (D), Titanium (T)

90º SWEPT TUBE FEMALE MEDIUM/HIGH PRESSURE

3/8 x 24
7/16 x 20
9/16 x 18
3/4 x 16
7/8 x 14

*S6120-03
*S6120-04
*S6120-06
*S6120-08
*S6120-10

C
C
C
C
C

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

120º SWEPT TUBE FEMALE MEDIUM/HIGH PRESSURE

3/8 x 24
7/16 x 20
9/16 x 18
3/4 x 16
7/8 x 14

*S6150-03
*S6150-04
*S6150-06
*S6150-08
*S6150-10

C
C
C
C
C

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

150º SWEPT TUBE FEMALE MEDIUM/HIGH PRESSURE

3/8 x 24
7/16 x 20
9/16 x 18
3/4 x 16
7/8 x 14

*S6180-03
*S6180-04
*S6180-06
*S6180-08
*S6180-10

C
C
C
C
C

PART NO MATERIAL JIC/UNF THREAD

180º SWEPT TUBE FEMALE MEDIUM/HIGH PRESSURE

*S5091-02
*S5091-03
S5091-04
S5091-06
S5091-08

T
T
P, T
T
C, T

PART NO MATERIAL

STRAIGHT BANJO MEDIUM/HIGH PRESSURE

*S5092-02
*S5092-03
S5092-04
S5092-06
S5092-08

C, T
C, T
C, T
C,T
C, T

PART NO MATERIAL

STRAIGHT EXTENDED NECK BANJO MED/HIGH PRESSURE

600-03
600-04
600-05
600-06
600-08
600-10

RC600-03CMP
RC600-04CMP
RC600-05CMP
RC600-06CMP
RC600-08CMP
RC600-10CMP

C
C
C
C
C
C

PART NO MATERIAL TO SUIT HOSE

COLLARS TO SUIT 600 SERIES HOSE MEDIUM PRESSURE

600-04HP
600-06HP
600-08HP
600-10HP

RC600-04CHP
RC600-06CHP
RC600-08CHP
RC600-10CHP

C
C
C
C

PART NO MATERIAL TO SUIT HOSE

TO SUIT 600 HP SERIES
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S6091

S6120

RC600 RC600

S6150 S6180

S5091 S5092

* MEDIUM PRESSURE ONLY 316 STAINLESS STEEL & TITANIUM FITTINGS AVAILABLE - CONTACT SALES DEPT FOR DETAILS 

EXAMPLE: S6001-04DMP = Medium pressure in ALUMINIUM EXAMPLE: S6001-04CHP = High pressure in Stainless Steel

Please note: Aluminium fittings are not recommended for use with HP hose
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10 x 1.00mm

10 x 1.00mm

S5092-05-
M10CSW
S5092-05-
M10PSW

C

P

PART NO MATERIAL THREAD

SHOCK ABSORBER PRODUCTS
You can count on Goodridge to provide the correctly engineered solution to special race car and original equipment problems.  Each part illustrated meets the special

requirements of suspension systems.

Materials: Brass (B), Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (P), Stainless Steel (C)

SPECIAL DAMPER PARTS AND ASSEMBLIES

BANJO WITH INTEGRAL SWIVEL

600-03
600-04
600-05

1/8 NPT
1/8 NPT
1/8 NPT

S816-03
S816-04-03
S816-05-03

B
P
P, C 

PART NO MATERIAL TO SUIT HOSE THREAD

SWAGE/CRIMP MALE NPT

S5091-03
S5091-04-03
S5091-05-
M10CMP
S5091-05-
M10PMP

P, C
C
C

P

600-03
600-04
600-05

600-05

10mm
10mm
10mm

10mm

PART NO MAT TO SUIT HOSE HOLE SIZE/THREAD

SWAGE/CRIMP STRAIGHT BANJO

S5092 S816S5091

Other spigot/thread sizes available on application

These products are customer specific damper parts and accessories which have been designed and engineered by Goodridge for custom applications to suit our customer

needs. The plug in design and swivelling banjo have both been designed to reduced installation height, whilst allowing free rotation of the damper to reduce wear and risk

of failure. Please contact Goodridge Sales team with your requirements.

PLUG IN

SWIVEL

PLUG IN

PLUG IN

PLUG IN

INTEGRAL KEEPER PLATE

PLUG IN

SWIVEL
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